
QF1 Rank
RED 1 Godenaire Romain FRA 1
YELLOW 8 Rataud Thomas FRA 3
GREEN 9 Digne Warren FRA 2
BLUE 16 Rozbroj Boris FRA 4

QF2 Rank
RED 4 De Masi Niccolo ITA 3
YELLOW 5 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 1
GREEN 12 Breger Gregory FRA DNS
BLUE 13 Couturier Gabriel FRA 2

QF3 Rank
RED 3 Colliaux Nicolas FRA 4
YELLOW 6 Fort Yohan FRA 1
GREEN 11 Celat Pierre FRA 2
BLUE 14 Fort Jimmy FRA 3

QF4 Rank
RED 2 Lelievre Pierre FRA 1
YELLOW 7 Latouche Taylor FRA DNS
GREEN 10 Senelier Cedric FRA 3
BLUE 15 Blanchard Pierre-Yves FRA 2

SF1 Rank
RED QF1 #1 Godenaire Romain FRA 1
YELLOW QF2 #1 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 4
GREEN QF2 #2 Couturier Gabriel FRA 3
BLUE QF1 #2 Digne Warren FRA 2

SF2 Rank
BLUE QF4 #2 Blanchard Pierre-Yves FRA 2
GREEN QF3 #2 Celat Pierre FRA 3

WSX Rennes 2012, France
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Groups Results

Quarter Finals Men

Semi Finals Men



YELLOW QF3 #1 Fort Yohan FRA 1
RED QF4 #1 Lelievre Pierre FRA 4

Final Rank
RED SF1#1 Godenaire Romain FRA 1
YELLOW SF2#1 Fort Yohan FRA 2
GREEN SF2#2 Blanchard Pierre-Yves FRA 3
BLUE SF1#2 Digne Warren FRA 4

Consolation Final Rank
RED SF1#3 Couturier Gabriel FRA 3
YELLOW SF2#3 Celat Pierre FRA 1
GREEN SF2#4 Lelievre Pierre FRA 4
BLUE SF1#4 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 2

SF1 Rank
RED 1 Costabile Aurore FRA 1
YELLOW 4 Billard Jessica FRA 2
GREEN 5 Guicheteau Clemence FRA 3
BLUE 8 Klaus Cecile FRA 4

SF2 Rank
RED 2 Thibon Eva FRA 1
YELLOW 3 Orlando Letizia ITA 4
GREEN 6 Cochey-Cahuzac Eva FRA 3
BLUE 7 Conan Maëliss FRA 2

Final Rank
RED SF1#1 Costabile Aurore FRA 1
YELLOW SF2#1 Thibon Eva FRA 2
GREEN SF2#2 Conan Maëliss FRA 4
BLUE SF1#2 Billard Jessica FRA 3

Consolation Final Rank
RED SF1#3 Guicheteau Clemence FRA 1
YELLOW SF2#3 Cochey-Cahuzac Eva FRA 4
GREEN SF2#4 Orlando Letizia ITA 2
BLUE SF1#4 Klaus Cecile FRA 3

Finals Men

Semi Finals Women

Finals Women


